

## Eleanor's Place for Women

## Fashion Show & Expo "Celebrating The Journey of a Woman"

#### Vendor Package

6760 University Avenue Suite 220; San Diego, CA 92115 (619) 772-5318

www.eleanorsplace.org

501c3 Corp# C3252154 Tax I.D. # 26-4794893

Mission Statement:

To meet the Spiritual, Emotional, Intellectual, Social and Physical needs of women who are ready for change.

### Eleanor's Place Boutique

#### Greetings!

We would like to invite you to join us in support of our **8th Annual Eleanor's Place for Women Expo and Fashion Show** – "Celebrating the Journey of A Woman." This event will be held on Sunday, January 26, 2020 from 1pm-3pm, and we will celebrate the lives of 12 women who have completed a local rehabilitation program with one of our affiliate partners. Our mission is to serve women who are transitioning out of a difficult place in life such as alcohol and drug abuse, domestic violence, incarceration and homelessness. The ladies in attendance will be from all walks of life and we'd like you to invite your co-workers, family and friends to join us.

It is our hope to have hundreds of women visit your table and purchase your items. This is our **8**<sup>th</sup> **Annual Women's Expo and Fashion Show** and we are asking everyone to help spread the word! Last year was a success with over 250 women in attendance. Our goal for 2020 is to invite 350 women! We will be meeting with various politicians, women's organizations and business owners to reach that goal.

The event will be held <u>indoor</u> (no tents necessary) on a <u>Saturday</u> from the hours of **12pm until 3pm.** 

\*Please arrive no later than **12pm** to set up your table.

If you have any questions and/or concerns, please contact me at (619) 772-5318.

Thanks again and we look forward to seeing you there!

Best Regards,

## Dana M. Bryant

**Executive Director/Founder** 



Save The Date:
Sunday, January 26, 2020 1pm til 3pm

# Women's Expo & Fashion Show

Hosted by

### Eleanor's Place For Women

Let's Encourage, Equip, Embrace, Empower our women in distress...

Joe & Vi Jacobs Center located at 404 Euclid Avenue San Diego, CA. 92114

We are very excited to announce Eleanor's Place for Women's, Eighth Annual Women's Expo and Fashion Show Extraordinaire, taking place on Sunday January 26, 2020.

Our organization's mission is to serve women who are transitioning out of a difficult place in life such as alcohol and drug abuse, domestic violence and incarceration, and



homelessness.

#### Reserve your space today!

Let's get together and encourage the women of our community. This is your chance to have face-to-face contact with women who can sample your products and services.



2020 Eleanor's

Place for Women

#### "Celebrating The Journey of a Woman"

Fashion Show and Expo Sunday, January 26, 2020

Vii & Jacobs Center \* 404 Euclid Avenue \* San Diego, CA 92114

| REGISTRATION/CONTRACT FORM Business Name |         |  |  |  |
|--|---------|--|--|--|
| Type of Business/I                       | Display |  |  |  |

| Contact Person  |  |  |   |
|---|--|--|---|
| Mailing Address   |  |  |   |
| City, State, Zip  |  |  |   |
| Phone   | Fax  |  | Email   |
| Special Placement Re  | quest (provide specif  | ic details)                                |   |
| Special request will be consid according to show size, availe | ered, however, there will be I<br>ability and competing vendor   | NO GUARANTEED<br>rs.                       | ) BOOTH PLACEMENT. Booths will be assigned  |
| \$75.00 For 2 box lunches and 2 ch luncheon, tickets are \$   | airs are included per v<br>35 per person.<br><b>syment in Full is 1</b><br><b>ease call me at 61</b><br>& PAYMENT TO: Eleano | (Early Bird Specendor. Should required w   | ecial \$50.00 before December 1, 2019)) I you want to participate in the event  with Registration. If for registration.  ue: 6760 University Avenue Suite #220. |
|   | Early Bird Dea   | ndline: Decem                              | ber 31, 2019  |
| Jacobs Center is responsible for                              | or personal injury, damage or<br>e reserves the right to accept  | r loss of merchandia<br>or refuse any vend | lerstand neither Eleanor's Place Boutique, nor the Vii & ise or personal property while exhibiting at the lor based on reputation or acceptability of act.      |
| No refunds will be  | given after Janua  | ary 1, 2020.                               | . Cancellation fees may apply.  |
| Customer  |  | Date                                       |   |
| Eleanor's Place Represent                                     | cative:  |  | Date  |